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牛奶 及 奶制品输送管
FLEXIBLE HOSES FOR MILK AND BY-PRODUCTS

我们提升您的牛奶品质
www.ipl-cn.com



代码 内径 外径

技术参数 / Technical data  

重量 工作压力 爆破压力 弯曲半径 每卷长度 体积
Code Ins. Ø Out Ø Weight WP BP Bending Coil lgth. Vol.

mm mm g/m bar bar mm m m3

B1 01 006.0 012.0 6 12 105 21 63 30 100 0,025
B1 01 008.0 014.0 8 14 125 23 69 40 100 0,032
B1 01 010.0 016.0 10 16 150 16 48 50 100 0,041
B1 01 012.0 018.0 12 18 175 12 36 60 100 0,050
B1 01 013.0 019.0 13 19 185 11 33 70 100 0,058
B1 01 016.0 022.0 16 22 220 10 30 80 50 0,041
B1 01 019.0 026.0 19 26 300 9 27 100 50 0,075
B1 01 025.0 033.0 25 33 445 8 24 130 50 0,107
B1 010300038000 30 38 525 6 18 150 50 0,135
B1 010320042000 32 42 710 5 15 160 50 0,146
B1 010380048000 38 48 825 4 12 190 50 0,271
B1 010400050000 40 50 865 4 12 200 50 0,303
B1 010500062000 50* 62 1290 4 12 250 50 0,391
* 如有需求，请与我们的销售办事处联系，以获得更多的信息和数据 / *Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities

ARIANNA BIO 
B1

PLUTONE BIO
B2

透明生物乙烯软管，聚酯纤维网增强，天然生物能源材质；软管生产过程有效减少CO2排放，无污染。

Transparent hose reinforced with a polyester yarn produced with a Bio-based compound, obtained from natural energy sources. It allows to reduce CO2 
emissions during its production processes.

透明生物乙烯软管，螺旋钢丝增强，天然生物能源材质；软管生产过程有效减少CO2排放，无污染。

Transparent hose reinforced with a steel spiral, produced with a Bio-based compound, obtained from natural energy sources. It allows to reduce CO2 
emissions during its production processes.

代码 内径 外径 重量 工作压力 爆破压力 耐负压

技术参数 / Technical data    

弯曲半径  每卷长度 体积

Code Ins. Ø Out Ø Weight WP BP Vac. Bending Coil lgth. Vol.
mm mm g/m bar bar m H2O mm m m3

B2 01 006.0 012.2 6* 12,2 130 5,0 25 9,5 30 60 0,019
B2 01 008.0 014.2 8 14,2 160 5,0 25 9,5 40 60 0,022
B2 01 010.0 016.0 10 16 185 7,0 35 8,5 50 60 0,028
B2 01 012.0 018.0 12 18 210 7,0 35 8,5 50 60 0,033
B2 01 014.0 020.0 14 20 235 7,0 35 8,5 60 60 0,039
B2 01 016.0 022.4 16 22,4 280 7,0 35 8,5 70 60 0,048
B2 01 018.0 024.4 18 24,4 300 6,0 30 8,5 80 60 0,067
B2 01 020.0 027.0 20 27 360 6,0 30 8,5 90 60 0,082
B2 01 022.0 029.0 22 29 390 6,0 30 8,5 100 60 0,093
B2 01 025.0 033.0 25 33 515 6,0 30 8,5 110 60 0,111
B2 01 030.0 038.0 30 38 605 5,0 25 8,5 140 60 0,151
B2 01 032.0 040.4 32 40,4 670 5,0 25 8,5 140 60 0,171
B2 01 035.0 043.4 35 43,4 715 5,0 25 8,5 160 60 0,188
B2 01 038.0 047.0 38 47 815 5,0 25 8,5 170 30 0,114
B2 01 040.0 049.0 40 49 885 5,0 25 8,5 180 30 0,125
B2 01 045.0 054.8 45* 54,8 1145 4,0 20 8 200 30 0,178
B2 01 050.0 060.0 50 60 1285 4,0 20 8 230 30 0,210
B2 01 060.0 071.8 60 71,8 1755 3,5 17,5 8 270 30 0,285
B2 01 063.0 074.8 63 74,8 1845 3,5 17,5 8 280 30 0,281
B2 01 070.0 082.0 70 82 2085 3,5 17,5 7 320 30 0,342
B2 01 076.0 088.2 76 88,2 2290 3,5 17,5 7 340 30 0,489
B2 01 080.0 092.2 80 92,2 2415 3,5 17,5 7 360 20 0,357
B2 01 090.0 103.0 90 103 3090 3,0 15 7 410 20 0,415
B2 01 102.0 115.0 102 115 3455 2,0 10 7 460 20 0,517
B2 01 105.0 118.0 105* 118 3620 2,0 10 7 470 20 0,531
B2 01 110.0 127.4 110 127,4 4800 1,6 8 9 550 20 0,612
B2 01 120.0 137.4 120 137,4 5200 1,2 6 9 600 20 0,686
B2 01 127.0 144.4 127 144,4 5500 1,2 6 9 640 20 0,739
* 如有需求，请与我们的销售办事处联系，以获得更多的信息和数据 / *Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities



PLUTONE PRESS BIO
B3

透明生物乙烯软管，螺旋钢丝和聚酯纤维网双重增强，天然生物能源材质；软管生产过程有效减少CO2排放，无污染。

Transparent hose with steel spiral and polyester reinforcement, produced with a Bio-based compound, obtained from natural energy sources. It allows to 
save CO2 emissions during its production processes. 

 IPL一直采用欧盟(EC) 2023/2006 国际法规建立的GMP良好生产规范，即与食品接触的材料和物体的良好制造规范。

IPL productions are carried out in accordance with the good processing practices (GMP) established by the Regulation (EC) 2023/2006 on 
good manufacturing practices of materials and objects intended to come into contact with food products.

符合欧盟EU 10/2011 (classes A,B, C and D1) 和      FDA Regulations (CFR 
21 Items 176.170) 食品等级标准，可适用于输送食品，牛奶及奶制品。

Suitable to deliver foodstuffs, milk and by products according to Reg. EU 10/2011 (classes A,B, C 
and D1) and to FDA Regulations (CFR 21 Items 176.170).

抽吸输送食品流体，饮料，果汁，酒以及含酒精浓度高达50%的酒类饮品的理想方案；
以上软管通常也应用于灌装机和分配器上。

Ideal solutions for suction and delivery of food liquids, beverages, fruit juices, wine and liquors with up to 50% 
alcohol concentration. These hoses are often used for filling machines and dispensers.

代码 内径 外径 重量 工作压力 爆破压力 耐负压

技术参数 / Technical data   

弯曲半径  每卷长度 体积

Code Ins. Ø Out Ø Weight WP BP Vac. Bending Coil lgth. Vol.
mm mm g/m bar bar m H2O mm m m3

B3 01 012.0 020.0 12* 20 275 19 57 10 36 60 0,039
B3 01 020.0 029.0 20* 29 470 14 42 10 60 60 0,106
B3 01 025.0 035.0 25 35 650 12 36 10 75 60 0,146
B3 01 030.0 040.0 30 40 760 12 36 9 90 60 0,184
B3 01 032.0 043.0 32 43 880 11 33 9 96 60 0,214
B3 01 035.0 046.0 35 46 955 10 30 9 105 60 0,225
B3 01 038.0 049.0 38 49 1025 10 30 9 110 30 0,198
B3 01 040.0 051.0 40 51 1070 10 30 9 120 30 0,202
B3 01 045.0 058.0 45 58 1495 9 27 8 140 30 0,241
B3 01 050.0 063.0 50 63 1640 8 24 8 150 30 0,286
B3 01 060.0 074.0 60* 74 2065 7 21 8 180 30 0,363
B3 01 063.0 077.0 63 77 2160 7 21 8 190 30 0,379
B3 01 070.0 085.0 70* 85 2510 6 18 7 210 30 0,469
B3 01 076.0 091.0 76 91 2660 6 18 7 230 30 0,603
B3 01 080.0 095.0 80* 95 2760 6 18 7 240 20 0,498
B3 01 090.0 106.0 90* 106 3410 5 15 7 270 20 0,760
B3 01 102.0 118.0 102* 118 3800 4 12 7 310 20 0,801
* 如有需求，请与我们的销售办事处联系，以获得更多的信息和数据 / *Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities

不含邻苯二 甲酸盐   
Completely phthalates free

继续…
新品放送 NETTUNO FF  

To be continued…
upcoming new formulation of  NETTUNO FF
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